
Summary of Quotations NAMES OF VENDORSNAMES OF VENDORS

PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR 

PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES JUVENILE SERVICES, 

SUPPLIMENTAL

Date: 12/28/2022

Commodity: 91039, 91009, 91027

Category:  JANITORIAL SERVICES File No:

File 21-00405 S

Agency: BR Juvinile Services Bid Opening:

 or 12/28/2022

F.O.B:  Destination Closing Date

Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  12

One Time  11:00 AM

Sealed Bid __X_ Price Inquiry___Definite Quantities___ 

Item 

No.
DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY QUANTITY UNIT OF MEASURE Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance

0025

Base Price - Janitorial Services to be performed at 

Juvenile Services Including  Detention Center 

(except youth sleeping wings/units) at, 8333 

Veterans Blvd.                                                             

Houses approximately 100 employees and 25 

visitors per day.                                  Cleaning 

Schedule: M-F 5:00 pm to 10pm. NIGHT CREW, 

consisting of a minimum of 4 employees plus an 

Onsite supervisor who is also performing cleaning 

duties and responsible for ensuring all 

daily/weekly/monthly/semi-annual duties are 

performed. The Night crew is to perform all of the 

daily/weekly/monthly/semi-annual cleaning 

schedule duties contained in the attached 

specifications dated November 2022.  Square feet 

per location is approximate.

30,327 SQ FT $0.0825 $0.4641 $0.3040 $0.1600 $0.0900

0026

Janitorial Services to be performed at Juvenile 

Services Including Detention Center (except youth 

sleeping wings/units), at,

8333 Veterans Blvd.  Shampoo Carpet (upon 

request, to be scheduled with the Agency 

representative.)                                                              

8,890 SQ FT $0.0000 $0.1700 $0.1700 $0.1200 $0.0800

0027

Janitorial Services to be performed at Juvenile 

Services Including Detention Center (except youth 

sleeping wings/units), at,

8333 Veterans Blvd.  Strip/Wax bare floors (upon 

request, to be scheduled with the Agency 

representative.)                                                              

21,437 SQ FT $0.0000 $0.4000 $0.0940 $0.3700 $0.0600

0028

Janitorial Services to be performed at Juvenile 

Services Including Detention Center (except youth 

sleeping wings/units), at,

8333 Veterans Blvd.                                                 

Day Attendant: M-F, 7:30 am – 4:30 pm

1 MONTH $2,000.0000 $4,115.4600 $2,880 $0.0633 $1,402

B
e
tt

y
e
S

D
 C

le
a
n
in

g
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
, 

L
L
C

E
li
te

 P
ro

fe
s
s
io

n
a
l 
C

o
m

e
rc

ia
l 
C

le
a
n
in

g
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
, 
L
L
C

B
e
ll
s
 J

a
n
it
o
ri

a
l,
 L

L
C

E
n
m

o
n
 E

n
te

rp
ri

s
e
s
, 
L
L
C

 d
/b

a
 

J
a
n
ik

in
g
 o

f 
B

a
to

n
 R

o
u
g
e

O
m

a
r 

J
a
m

e
s



Summary of Quotations NAMES OF VENDORSNAMES OF VENDORS

PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR 

PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES JUVENILE SERVICES, 

SUPPLIMENTAL

Date: 12/28/2022

Commodity: 91039, 91009, 91027

Category:  JANITORIAL SERVICES File No:

File 21-00405 S

Agency: BR Juvinile Services Bid Opening:

 or 12/28/2022

F.O.B:  Destination Closing Date

Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  12

One Time  11:00 AM

Sealed Bid __X_ Price Inquiry___Definite Quantities___ 

Item 

No.
DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY QUANTITY UNIT OF MEASURE Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance

B
e
tt

y
e
S

D
 C

le
a
n
in

g
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
, 

L
L
C

E
li
te

 P
ro

fe
s
s
io

n
a
l 
C

o
m

e
rc

ia
l 
C

le
a
n
in

g
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
, 
L
L
C

B
e
ll
s
 J

a
n
it
o
ri

a
l,
 L

L
C

E
n
m

o
n
 E

n
te

rp
ri

s
e
s
, 
L
L
C

 d
/b

a
 

J
a
n
ik

in
g
 o

f 
B

a
to

n
 R

o
u
g
e

O
m

a
r 

J
a
m

e
s

0029

Base Price – Janitorial Services to be performed at 

Juvenile Court Section located at 8333 Veterans 

Blvd. Houses approximately 50 employees and 180 

visitors per day. Cleaning Schedule: 

M-F 5:00 pm to 10pm. NIGHT CREW, consisting of 

a minimum of 4 employees plus an Onsite 

supervisor who is also performing cleaning duties 

and responsible for ensuring all 

daily/weekly/monthly/semi-annual duties are 

performed.  The Night crew is to perform all of the 

daily/weekly/monthly/semi-annual cleaning 

schedule duties contained in the attached 

specifications dated November 2022.  Square feet 

per location is approximate.

14,000 SQ FT $0.1790 $0.9612 $0.0720 $0.0120 $0.0700

0030

Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section 8333 

Veterans Blvd.                                                   

Shampoo Carpet (upon request, to be scheduled 

with the Agency representative.)
11,675 SQ FT $0.0000 $0.1700 $0.1290 $0.1200 $0.0800

0031

Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section  8333 

Veterans Blvd.                                                   

Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request, to be 

scheduled with the Agency representative.)
3,225 SQ FT $0.0000 $0.4000 $0.3110 $0.3700 $0.1200

0032

Janitorial Services at Juvenile Court Section 8333 

Veterans Blvd.                                                                            

Day Attendant - Monday through Friday, 7:30 am - 

4:30 pm 

1 MONTH $2,000.0000 $4,115.4200 $2,880 $0.0680 $1,400

0033

Base Price – Janitorial Services to be performed at 

the EBR District Attorney’s Office at 8333 Veterans 

Blvd.   Houses approximately 11 employees and 1 

visitors per day.  Cleaning Schedule: M-F 5:00 pm 

to 10pm. NIGHT CREW, consisting of a minimum 

of 4 employees plus an Onsite supervisor who is 

also performing cleaning duties and responsible 

for ensuring all daily/weekly/monthly/semi-annual 

duties are performed.  The Night crew is to perform 

all of the daily/weekly/monthly/semi-annual 

cleaning schedule duties contained in the attached 

specifications dated November 2022.  Square feet 

per location is approximate.

2,112 SQ FT $500.0000 $6.1293 $0.4700 $0.0416 $0.2500



Summary of Quotations NAMES OF VENDORSNAMES OF VENDORS

PROJECT: A21-0405 - JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR 

PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITIES JUVENILE SERVICES, 

SUPPLIMENTAL

Date: 12/28/2022

Commodity: 91039, 91009, 91027

Category:  JANITORIAL SERVICES File No:

File 21-00405 S

Agency: BR Juvinile Services Bid Opening:

 or 12/28/2022

F.O.B:  Destination Closing Date

Delivery Requirements: Purchase Period:  12

One Time  11:00 AM

Sealed Bid __X_ Price Inquiry___Definite Quantities___ 

Item 

No.
DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY QUANTITY UNIT OF MEASURE Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance

B
e
tt

y
e
S

D
 C

le
a
n
in

g
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
, 

L
L
C

E
li
te

 P
ro

fe
s
s
io

n
a
l 
C

o
m

e
rc

ia
l 
C

le
a
n
in

g
 S

e
rv

ic
e
s
, 
L
L
C

B
e
ll
s
 J

a
n
it
o
ri

a
l,
 L

L
C

E
n
m

o
n
 E

n
te

rp
ri

s
e
s
, 
L
L
C

 d
/b

a
 

J
a
n
ik

in
g
 o

f 
B

a
to

n
 R

o
u
g
e

O
m

a
r 

J
a
m

e
s

0034

Base Price – Janitorial Services to be performed at 

the EBR District Attorney’s Office at 8333 Veterans 

Blvd.  Shampoo Carpet (upon request, to be 

scheduled with the Agency representative.)                                                              
1,397 SQ FT $0.0000 $0.1700 $0.5730 $0.1200 $0.2500

0035

Base Price – Janitorial Services to be performed at 

the EBR District Attorney’s Office at 8333 Veterans 

Blvd.  Strip/Wax bare Floors (upon request, to be 

scheduled with the Agency representative.)                                                                      
715 SQ FT $0.0000 $0.4000 $0.9990 $0.3700 $0.4000

Vendors NET AMOUNT

CASH DISCOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

Buyer : MWhite          Date12/28/22 DELIVERY

Advertise (X) Bid Bond (  )  Ins (  ) Informal (  )

Special Conditions : DELIVERY



Unit Price
Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance

$0.0960 $0.2800

$0.0800 $0.0900

$0.1900 $0.1800

$2,715.7900 $2,376

T
it
ia

n
 C

le
a
n
in

g
, 
L
L
C

 d
/b

/a
 

O
M

E
X

 I
n
te

rn
a
ti
o
n
a
l

G
o
o
d
w

il
l 
In

d
u
s
tr

ie
s
 o

f 
S

o
u
th

 

E
a
s
te

rn
 L

a
.,
 I
N

C
.



Unit Price
Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance

T
it
ia

n
 C

le
a
n
in

g
, 
L
L
C

 d
/b

/a
 

O
M

E
X

 I
n
te

rn
a
ti
o
n
a
l

G
o
o
d
w

il
l 
In

d
u
s
tr

ie
s
 o

f 
S

o
u
th

 

E
a
s
te

rn
 L

a
.,
 I
N

C
.

$0.0980 $0.2800

$0.0800 $2.0900

$0.1900 $0.1800

$2,715.7900 $2,376

$0.1620 $0.2800



Unit Price
Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance
Unit Price

Per Month 

Cost

Per Year Cost or 

Per Occurance

T
it
ia

n
 C

le
a
n
in

g
, 
L
L
C

 d
/b

/a
 

O
M

E
X

 I
n
te

rn
a
ti
o
n
a
l

G
o
o
d
w

il
l 
In

d
u
s
tr

ie
s
 o

f 
S

o
u
th

 

E
a
s
te

rn
 L

a
.,
 I
N

C
.

$0.0800 $0.0900

$0.1900 $0.1800


